Online Giving Agreement

Thank you for partnering with us to share the good news of Jesus Christ. When donating to the E. Stanley Jones Foundation you acknowledge that:

- The E. Stanley Jones Foundation is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization.
- The E. Stanley Jones Foundation did not provide any goods or services to you in consideration, in whole, or in part for your donation, other than the provision of intangible religious benefits.
- Your donation to the E. Stanley Jones Foundation becomes the property
 of the E. Stanley Jones Foundation and The Foundation has ultimate
 control, authority, and discretion with regard to contributions it receives.

The E. Stanley Jones Foundation 10804 Fox Hunt Lane Potomac, MD 20854 Telephone: 240.328.5115 Email: anne@estanleyjonesfoundation.com